YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS Result Analysis 2019-20

Class	No. of Students Appeared	No. of Distinctions		No .of second Class	No. of pass Class	No. of failed	% of Passing
B.Sc. III	30	. 01	16	13	-	0	100

Teacher Incharge

Chavan College of Silver Warad * Silver * Karad *

HOD

Department of Electronics
Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science, Karad



शिवाजी विद्यापीठ, कोल्हापूर SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Estd-1962 - recognized by UGC U/s 2(f) and 12 (B)
NAAC "A++" Grade with CGPA 3.52

Result Analysis Report - March 2020

Course : 286-B.Sc.(Sem.) (Electronics)

Course Part: Part-3 Sem-6

College : 158-Yashwantrao Chavan Science College

Sr. No.	Details	Male	Female	Total	Percentage
51	Registration	10	20	30	ud, Sidou dank is due sur trainner retright aghtair (2) f eil Luir (ud. Ce trainn a fhar se
52	Appear	10	20	30	
53	Absent	0	0	0	
54	FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION	0	1	1	3.33%
55	FIRST CLASS	3	13	16	53.33%
56	SECOND CLASS	7	6	13	43.33%
57	PASS CLASS	0	0	0	-
58	Fail	0	0	0	eron i cultura de cultura portir de la como d En la como de la c
59	Reserve	0	0	0	-
60	LF	0	0	0	-
11411411411411114111141114141414141414		Annual Control of the		Total Percentage	100%

Chavan College OS Coll

Dr. A.N.Jadhav

DIRECTOR, BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS AND EVALUATION Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Karad

Date: 09/Oct/2023

Page 6 of 12